Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.84
1:02.10
1:02.53
1:02.60
1:02.65
1:02.77
1:02.82
1:02.94
1:03.19
1:03.24
1:03.39
1:03.49
1:03.54
1:03.55
1:03.65
1:03.95
1:04.02
1:04.21
1:04.22
1:04.82
1:04.92
1:05.03
1:05.03
1:05.53
1:06.03

1:06.21
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659
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616
615
615

603
601
596
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579
577
574
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561
548
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Round

Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
11/11/23
09/12/23
03/12/22
12/10/19
04/12/21
14/10/23
02/11/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
13/11/21
10/12/22
02/11/19
12/11/22
19/11/22
09/10/21
19/11/22
15/09/21
22/06/19
05/12/19
08/12/18
15/10/22
17112117
08/10/22
10/11/18
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Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
National Winter Championships 2022

NASL South League Round One

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
2019 London Region Winter Championships

NASL South Premier Division Final

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022
2019 London Region Winter Championships

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Bromley SC Time Trials

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017

National Arena Swim League South Round One

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Winchester
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Burgess Hill
Sheffield
Maidenhead
London
Wycombe LC
Westcroft LC
K2 Crawley
Wycombe
London
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Burgess Hill
Sheffield
Croydon
Beckenham
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Millfield
Gillingham
Burgess Hill

Maidenhead
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111.62

11.79

:111.82

112.04

112.42

112.48

:113.37

17.27

17.43

:119.00

:119.36

:20.30

21.41

122.44
1:23.47
1:26.66
1:29.69

1:29.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.84
1:02.10
1:02.60
1:02.53
1:02.94
1:03.54
1:02.65
1:04.21
1:03.95
1:03.65
1:05.03
1:06.03
1:02.82
1:03.49
1:04.02
1:04.22
1:03.24
1:04.92
1:03.39
1:03.55
1:03.19
1:02.77
1:04.82
1:05.03
1:06.21
1:06.86

1:06.91
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527
484
478
447
429
426
426
422
415
414
399
342
340
320
315
304
292
281
271
242
218
217
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667
659
643
645
633
615
642
596
603
612
574
548
636
616
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596
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577
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544
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Round

19/1U/ 10
17/06/18
09/07/17
111117
10/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
17/09/16
12/11/16
20/11/16
08/10/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
01/03/15
20/12/15
26/09/15
10/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
18/10/14
04/05/14
21/12/14

Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
09/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
10/12/22
03/12/22
19/11/22
19/11/22
12/11/22
15/10/22
08/10/22
04/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
15/09/21
14/12/19
05/12/19

09/11/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
12/10/19
22/06/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
17/06/18
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Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Club Championships 2017
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Bromley Club Championships

NASLS Round 2

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

NASL South

Bromley Club Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Leander Dual Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Bromley Club Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet
Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Bromley Time Trials

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022
National Winter Championships 2022

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
National Arena Swim League South Round One

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Bromley SC Time Trials

NASL South Premier Division Final

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
2019 London Region Winter Championships

2019 London Region Winter Championships

NASL South League Round One

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
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Beckenham
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Crawley
Canterbury
Canterbury
Crawley
Crawley
Croydon
Crawley
Beckenham
Crawley
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Dulwich
Brighton
Croydon
Guildford
Bromley
Gillingham

Croydon

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Winchester
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Millfield
Burgess Hill
Sheffield

K2 Crawley
Burgess Hill
Croydon
Wycombe LC
Sheffield
Westcroft LC
London
London
Burgess Hill
Beckenham
High Wycombe
Maidenhead
Guildford

Beckenham
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Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
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Bromley
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Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley
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Bath Univ

Bromley
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Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
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Bromley

Bromley
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1:056.53
1:09.10
1:08.81
1:11.62
1:10.67
1:12.48
1:12.42
1:11.79
1:11.82
1:13.37
1:12.04
1:19.36
1:17.27
1:17.43
1:20.30
1:19.00
1:21.41
1:29.91
1:22.44
1:23.47
1:26.66
1:29.69
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22/11/15
26/09/15
01/03/15
10/01/15
21/12114
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Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
NASLS - ROUND TWO

Bromley Club Championships 2017
NASLS - Round 3

NASLS - Round 3

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

NASLS Round 2

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

NASL South

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Club Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015
Bromley Leander Dual Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Bromley Time Trials

Bromley Club Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Gillingham
Crawley
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Canterbury
Canterbury
Beckenham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Croydon
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Beckenham
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Gillingham
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Bromley
Bromley 3
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Bromley 3
Bromley
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Bromley 4
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2
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