Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.84	667	F	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:02.10	659	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:02.53	645	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Winchester		3
1:02.60	643	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final	High Wycombe		2
1:02.65	642	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
1:02.77	638	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Burgess Hill	Bromley	3
1:02.82	636	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:02.94	633	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Maidenhead		3
1:03.19	625	Н	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Bromley	2
1:03.24	624	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Bromley	2
1:03.39	619	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Westcroft LC	Bromley	3
1:03.49	616	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	K2 Crawley		3
1:03.54	615	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022	Wycombe		2
1:03.55	615	F	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Bromley	2
1:03.65	612	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidenhead		3
1:03.95	603	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:04.02	601	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Burgess Hill		3
1:04.21	596	F	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:04.22	596	F	15/09/21	Bromley SC Time Trials	Croydon		4
1:04.82	579	F	22/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:04.92	577	Н	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:05.03	574	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Bromley	2
1:05.03	574	F	15/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:05.53	561	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Bromley	3
1:06.03	548	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Burgess Hill		3
1:06.21	544	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Maidenhead	Bromley	3
yright 202	4	Е	10/10/10	NACL Could Dound One 2010	Cuildford	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

00.00.1	3∠0	Г	13/10/10	INAGE GUULTI MUUTIU OHE 2010	Guilaiora	огоннеу	Page 2 / 3
1:06.91	527	F	17/06/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:08.81	484	F	09/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:09.10	478	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:10.67	447	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Canterbury	Bromley	3
1:11.62	429	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Canterbury	Bromley	3
1:11.79	426	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:11.82	426	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:12.04	422	F	17/09/16	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:12.42	415	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:12.48	414	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
1:13.37	399	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:17.27	342	F	28/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:17.43	340	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
1:19.00	320	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
1:19.36	315	F	20/12/15	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015	Gillingham	Bromley	3
1:20.30	304	F	26/09/15	Bromley Leander Dual Meet	Dulwich	Bromley	4
1:21.41	292	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Bromley	2
1:22.44	281	F	30/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:23.47	271	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bromley	2
1:26.66	242	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley	Bromley	4
1:29.69	218	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
1:29.91	217	F	21/12/14	Bromley Time Trials	Croydon	Bromley	4

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
:01.84	667	F	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:02.10	659	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:02.60	643	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final	High Wycombe		2
1:02.53	645	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Winchester		3
1:02.94	633	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Maidenhead		3
1:03.54	615	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022	Wycombe		2
1:02.65	642	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
1:04.21	596	F	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:03.95	603	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:03.65	612	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidenhead		3
1:05.03	574	F	15/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:06.03	548	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Burgess Hill		3
1:02.82	636	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:03.49	616	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	K2 Crawley		3
1:04.02	601	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Burgess Hill		3
1:04.22	596	F	15/09/21	Bromley SC Time Trials	Croydon		4
1:03.24	624	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Bromley	2
1:04.92	577	Н	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bromley	2
1:03.39	619	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Westcroft LC	Bromley	3
1:03.55	615	F	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Bromley	2
1:03.19	625	Н	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Bromley	2
1:02.77	638	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Burgess Hill	Bromley	3
1:04.82	579	F	22/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:05.03	574	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Bromley	2
1:06.21	544	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Maidenhead	Bromley	3
1:06.86	528	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Bromley	3
1:06.91	527	F	17/06/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
right 2024	1	-				 Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 3 / 3
1:05.53	561	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Bromley	Page 3 / 3
1:09.10	478	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:08.81	484	F	09/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:11.62	429	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Canterbury	Bromley	3
1:10.67	447	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Canterbury	Bromley	3
1:12.48	414	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
1:12.42	415	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:11.79	426	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:11.82	426	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:13.37	399	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Bromley	3
1:12.04	422	F	17/09/16	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:19.36	315	F	20/12/15	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015	Gillingham	Bromley	3
1:17.27	342	F	28/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:17.43	340	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
1:20.30	304	F	26/09/15	Bromley Leander Dual Meet	Dulwich	Bromley	4
1:19.00	320	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
1:21.41	292	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Bromley	2
1:29.91	217	F	21/12/14	Bromley Time Trials	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:22.44	281	F	30/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:23.47	271	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bromley	2
1:26.66	242	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley	Bromley	4
1:29.69	218	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS